
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB M Q

1 ES THAON 12.88.426 1367

2 NANCY 12.54.137 1325

3 ES HAGONDANGE 12.57.020 1376

4 SET BITCHE 12.57.210 1336

5 MOYENMOUTIER 12.88.402 1331

6 MONTIGNY 12.57.019 1311

7 NEUVES-MAISONS 12.54.013 1303

8 ETAIN 12.55.261 1300

9 DIEUZE 12.57.015 1295

10 ROSSELANGE 12.57.302 1270

11 ESPERANCE TOUL 12.54.008 1269

12 PLOMBIERES LES BAINS 12.88.435 1217

13 STHM VINCEY 12.88.380 1213

14 0 .. 0

15 0 .. 0

16 0 .. 0

17 0 .. 0

18 0 .. 0

19 0 .. 0

20 0 .. 0

21 0 .. 0

22 0 .. 0

23 0 .. 0

24 0 .. 0

25

26

27

28

29

30

PALMARES 2008/2009
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

EN SALLE

1 /
 4 

  F
IN

AL
ES

FI
NA

LE
PE

TI
TE

FI
NA

LE

PISTOLET   LORRAINE



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 1 2 3 2ème Tireur 1 2 3 3ème Tireur 1 2 3 4ème Tireur 1 2 3 5ème Tireur 1 2 3

40 ES HAGONDANGE 12.57.020 KELLER Patrick 92 91 93 276 CADOUX Rémi 90 96 92 278 KARACA Selda 92 92 88 272 BERNARD André 93 91 88 272 BERTON Karine 92 93 93 278 1376 1

36 ES THAON 12.88.426 FUENTES François 89 91 90 270 PARISSE Alexandre 89 92 89 270 CONRAUX Emmanuel 91 95 93 279 LECOANET Benoit 86 95 90 271 POIROT Adrien 93 94 90 277 1367 2

43 SET BITCHE 12.57.210 SZYMANSKI Roland 92 90 91 273 MARGALLE Franck 85 82 82 249 SCHAAFF Edith 90 89 84 263 LERMEN Andréas 92 85 92 269 HEYD Bertrand 91 94 97 282 1336 3

38 MOYENMOUTIER 12.88.402 GEORGEL Gérald 92 87 94 273 TACCHINI Héléne 87 84 80 251 TOUBHANS Francis 87 87 84 258 COLIN Michel 90 89 92 271 GRIVEL Christophe 91 91 96 278 1331 4

41 NANCY 12.54.137 GUILLAUME Estelle 86 85 87 258 VALENTIN Pierre 89 87 91 267 BARRIER Jérôme 87 88 92 267 JAMGOTCHIAN Gary 90 89 93 272 MORA Jacques 87 86 88 261 1325 5

35 CT MONTIGNY 12.57.019 THOLEY Michel 80 80 75 235 THOLEY Christopher 92 94 92 278 ZOVIC Osfald 91 87 89 267 MATHE Marcel 89 90 88 267 MESSE Christiane 87 88 89 264 1311 6

37 NEUVES-MAISONS 12.54.013 LAVEUF Matthieu 86 83 84 253 MOUGEL Thierry 84 79 88 251 LAVEUF Thierry 92 89 87 268 PERRIN Daniel 91 83 84 258 RENOUARD Emmanuel 88 92 93 273 1303 7

39 ETAIN 12.55.261 MANDIT Rémy 90 93 95 278 VINCENT Olivier 84 91 88 263 COPPEY Guy 88 77 81 246 FERRON Maxime 95 94 93 282 MANDIT Nathalie 74 81 76 231 1300 8

31 DIEUZE 12.57.015 JASSELIN Laurent 85 86 87 258 HINSCHBERGER 
Adeline 83 88 81 252 BRIOT Jean-Claude 87 88 83 258 KRASKA Victor 90 96 95 281 LEMAUR Régis 83 84 79 246 1295 9

42 ROSSELANGE 12.57.302 RECOUVREUR Philippe 93 81 88 262 DIAZ José 93 83 89 265 CAMPE Lucien 90 80 82 252 MASCIOCCHI Sandie 73 79 75 227 BERNARD Jean-Pierre 84 90 90 264 1270 10

32 ESPERANCE TOUL 12.54.008 NICOLAS Armand 93 92 91 276 ROYER Thierry 86 89 84 259 VERNIER Arnaud 85 78 84 247 VITALIS Christophe 80 83 86 249 NICOLAS Christelle 81 81 76 238 1269 11

33 PLOMBIERES LES BAINS 12.88.435 MARIN Jérome 90 91 94 275 MIRANDA José 81 80 79 240 FLEURETTE Pierre 71 83 72 226 MARIN Sabine 85 90 81 256 CANDOLINI Joel 73 70 77 220 1217 12

34 STHM VINCEY 12.88.380 MARCHAL Antoine 88 86 81 255 BURGER Francis 83 82 84 249 COLIN Valérie 83 84 81 248 BOOG Virginie 81 91 85 257 MARTIN Simone 69 63 72 204 1213 13

44 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

45 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

48 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

49 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

50 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

51 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

52 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

53 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

54 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

55 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

56 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

57 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

58 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

59 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

60 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
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33 34 47 48
35 36 49 50
37 38 51 52
39 40 53 54
41 42 55 56

1 4 1 0 1 4 1 0
0 1 4 1 1 3 2 0
1 3 2 0 1 4 1 0
1 4 1 0 0 2 3 1
1 3 2 0 1 4 1 0

61 62 73 74
63 64 75 76
65 66 77 78
67 68 79 80
69 70 81 82

1 3 2 0 5 1
1 3 2 0 0 2 3 1
1 3 2 0 1 5 0 0
0 2 3 1 1 3 2 0
0 2 3 1 0 2 3 1
0 2 3 1 1 4 1 0
1 3 2 0 0 1 4 1

33 34 47 48
35 36 49 50
37 38 51 52
39 40 53 54
41 42 55 56

0 2 3 1 1 4 1 0
0 1 4 1 0 1 4 1
1 3 2 0 1 3 2 0
1 3 2 0 1 3 2 0
1 3 2 0 0 2 3 1
0 2 3 1 0 1 4 1
0 1 4 1 0 1 4 1

47 48
49 50
51 52
53 54
55 56

0 2 3 1
0 2 3 1
1 3 2 0
1 3 2 0
1 4 1 0
1 3 2 0

33 34
35 36
37 38
39 40
41 42

0 2 3 1
0 1 4 1
1 3 2 0
0 1 4 1

5 1

LORRAINE

PARISSE Alexandre
KARACA Selda

SCHAAFF Edith

1 4
GUILLAUME Estelle PARISSE Alexandre

BERNARD André MARGALLE Franck

VALENTIN Pierre LECOANET Benoit
POIROT Adrien

4 2

CONRAUX Emmanuel
ES THAON

MORA Jacques SCHAAFF Edith FUENTES François
BERNARD André GUILLAUME Estelle

LERMEN Andréas

GEORGEL Gérald

ES HAGONDANGE

JAMGOTCHIAN Gary GRIVEL Christophe

ZOVIC Osfald
THOLEY Christopher

ETAIN

BERTON Karine JAMGOTCHIAN Gary HEYD Bertrand CONRAUX Emmanuel

BERNARD André

BARRIER Jérôme
VALENTIN Pierre

PISTOLET

CADOUX Rémi
KELLER Patrick

MANDIT Rémy
VINCENT Olivier

BERTON Karine
SZYMANSKI Roland

FERRON Maxime HEYD Bertrand

1/4 FINALES

NANCY POSTE MOYENMOUTIER

MORA Jacques TOUBHANS Francis

4

ES THAON

GUILLAUME Estelle TACCHINI Héléne MOUGEL Thierry

4 33 4

DEMI-FINALES
SET BITCHE

MATHE Marcel

COLIN Michel
LAVEUF Thierry
PERRIN Daniel

POIROT Adrien
LECOANET Benoit

MARGALLE Franck

1 1

COPPEY Guy

KARACA Selda

LECOANET Benoit
POIROT AdrienCADOUX Rémi

KELLER Patrick VALENTIN Pierre
BARRIER Jérôme SZYMANSKI Roland

LERMEN Andréas

RENOUARD Emmanuel

3 4

ES HAGONDANGE POSTE

CADOUX Rémi

MANDIT Nathalie

4

KARACA Selda SCHAAFF Edith

CONRAUX Emmanuel

PARISSE Alexandre

POSTE CT MONTIGNYES HAGONDANGE POSTE SET BITCHE

ES THAON

4

MESSE Christiane
THOLEY Michel

FUENTES François

NEUVES-MAISONS POSTE

LAVEUF Matthieu

POSTE NANCY POSTE

3

PETITE FINALE

MARGALLE Franck

FINALE

SET BITCHE

LERMEN AndréasKELLER Patrick

FUENTES François

NANCY POSTE

SZYMANSKI Roland
BERTON Karine HEYD Bertrand

JAMGOTCHIAN Gary
BARRIER Jérôme

MORA Jacques




